5 Jigsaw blades "sandwich metal” 150/ 2.0 mm (623604000)

Order no. 623604000
EAN 4007430135315
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Product may differ from Image

e especially for machining metal sandwich panels
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Technical data

Characteristics

Material suitability

Version

Material

Useable length

Thickness

Tooth pitch

Corresponds to Bosch type

Sales unit

Steel sheets, 2.5-6 mm, / sandwich materials 2- 120 mm / NF Metals / Plexiglas

milled / side-set

BiM

150 mm
1.25mm
2,0 mm

T718 BF
5
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